Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup - Results
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INTERNATIONAL
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EVENT RESULTS
Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup

Sat, 8 Jan 2022 - Fri, 5 Apr 2024

GDYNIA, Poland

OVERALL (Male)
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Swimmer Name

Marcin Szarpak
Bart?omiej Kubkowski
christof wandratsch
Piotr Konopacki
Krzysztof Kubiak
Piotr Biankowski
Tomasz Lutkowski
Lars Mack

Gerald Daringer
Leszek Zawadzki
Krzysztof Kalinowski
Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka
Maciej Leszczy?ski
Leszek Naziemiec
Marcin Laszkiewicz
Artur Jele?

Micha? W?odarczyk

Sebastian Mazurek

Junior (Male)

CA

Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA

1 o

Swimmer Name

Marcin Szarpak

1000m Freestyle Results

Time

12:30.03

13:06.83

13:37.98

15:12.16

15:16.55

16:00.67

16:33.15

16:35.65

16:47.37

17:01.58

18:11.19

18:18.59

19:25.65

19:52.70

20:14.19

21:15.21

21:33.96

24:29.44

Time

Time

12:30.03

OVERALL (Female)

AR ER WR WC CA
v j—
2

v 3 e
4

S mmm

Swimmer Name

Hanna Bakuniak
Izabela Babica
Monika Wilk
Tatiana Korona

Sabina Koj

Junior (Female)

AR ER WR WC CA

Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

AR ER WR WC CA

v

Swimmer Name

Time

13:50.66

17:24.37

18:56.43

20:58.06

23:09.58

Time

Time

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC



Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup - Results

Age 25 to 29 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 gmm Bart?omiej Kubkowski

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 35 to 39 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 pgmm Krzysztof Kubiak

2 pmm ArturJele?

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pmm Leszek Zawadzki

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

mmm Piotr Konopacki
2 gmm Piotr Biankowski
3 mmm Tomasz Lutkowski
4 B Lars Mack
5 f Gerald Daringer
6 pmm Krzysztof Kalinowski
7 mmm Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka
8 mmm Maciej Leszczy?ski
9 mmm Micha? W?odarczyk

Age 50 to 54 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name
1 mmm Leszek Naziemiec

2 mmm Marcin Laszkiewicz

3 mmm Sebastian Mazurek

Age 55 to 59 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name

1 B christof wandratsch

Time AR ER WR WC

13:06.83

Time AR ER WR WC

Time AR ER WR WC

15:16.55

21:15.21

Time AR ER WR WC

17:01.58

Time AR ER WR WC

15:12.16

16:00.67

16:33.15

16:35.65

16:47.37

18:11.19

18:18.59

19:25.65

21:33.96

Time AR ER WR WC

19:52.70

20:14.19

24:29.44

Time AR ER WR WC

13:37.98 &

Age 25 to 29 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 gmm Hanna Bakuniak

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 gmm Sabina Koj

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 g !zabela Babica

2 mmm Monika Wilk

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

1 pgmm Tatiana Korona

Time AR ER WR WC

13:50.66 v

Time AR ER WR WC

Time AR ER WR WC

23:09.58

Time AR ER WR WC

Time AR ER WR WC

17:24.37

18:56.43

Time AR ER WR WC

Time AR ER WR WC

20:58.06



Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup - Results

Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

AR = Age-Group Record ER = Event Record WR = World Record WC = World Championship Record
DNF = Did Not Finish DQ = Disqualified NS = No Show

Time

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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OVERALL (Male)

10

11
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25

CA

Swimmer Name

Marcin Szarpak (23)
Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (31)
Pawe? Bednarczyk (30)
christof wandratsch (58)
Piotr Konopacki (46)
Krzysztof Kubiak (35)
Piotr Biankowski (49)
Lars Mack (49)

Gerald Daringer (48)
Maciej Pilc (45)

Leszek Zawadzki (41)
Krzysztof Kalinowski (49)
Ernest Wesolowski (41)
PIOTR REIMAN (57)
Vladimir Vokhminov (36)
Micha? W?odarczyk (47)
Sebastian Mazurek (50)
Jaroslaw Terlecki (48)
Jarek Zielinski (51)
Krzysztof Cha?at (44)
Mariusz Keler (43)
Michal Kosik (40)
Bartlomiej Nagalewski (48)
Grzegorz Truchan (63)

Wies?aw Orlikowski (67)

Junior (Male)

CA

Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA

Swimmer Name

1 gumm Marcin Szarpak (23)

IISA

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cold

500m Freestyle Results

Time

06:03.30

06:29.83

06:39.69

06:41.29

07:15.31

07:28.03

07:38.51

08:00.84

08:02.49

08:04.68

08:08.17

08:53.95

09:30.03

09:31.67

09:53.89

10:06.61

10:22.07

10:29.23

10:41.03

11:09.58

11:56.27

12:05.85

12:47.77

12:57.59

13:47.47

Time

Time

06:03.30

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

OVERALL (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Hanna Bakuniak (28)
Izabela Babica (45)
Aleksandra Kabelis (31)
Monika St?sik (35)
Mirela Mazur (36)

Anja Binder (37)

Alla Janczylik (52)

lwona Lubinska (67)

(&)

Zuzanna Dr??kiewicz (63)

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Time

06:54.26

08:21.97

08:31.00

09:55.22

09:56.53

12:07.44

14:03.85

14:42.65

15:39.37

Time

Time

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC



Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup - Results

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko

2 pmm Pawe? Bednarczyk

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 g Krzysztof Kubiak

2 o Vladimir Vokhminov

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Leszek Zawadzki
Ernest Wesolowski
Krzysztof Cha?at

Mariusz Keler

w

Michal Kosik

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Piotr Konopacki

Piotr Biankowski

N

3 = Lars Mack

4 E Gerald Daringer

5 mmm Maciej Pilc

6 pmmm Krzysztof Kalinowski
7 mmmm Micha? W?odarczyk
8 g Javoslaw Terlecki

9 pmmm Bartlomiej Nagalewski

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Sebastian Mazurek

2 - Jarek Zielinski

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

Cold

IISA

Cold

Cold

Cold

IISA

Cold

Cold

Time

Time

06:29.83

06:39.69

Time

07:28.03

09:53.89

Time

08:08.17

09:30.03

11:09.58

11:56.27

12:05.85

Time

07:15.31

07:38.51

08:00.84

08:02.49

08:04.68

08:53.95

10:06.61

10:29.23

12:47.77

Time

10:22.07

10:41.03

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Hanna Bakuniak

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Aleksandra Kabelis

Age 35 to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 - Monika St?sik
2 o Mirela Mazur

3 Anja Binder

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Izabela Babica

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 g Alla Janczylik

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

Cold

IISA

Time

06:54.26

Time

08:31.00

Time

09:55.22

09:56.53

12:07.44

Time

Time

08:21.97

Time

14:03.85

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 = christof wandratsch

2 mmm PIOTRREIMAN

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Grzegorz Truchan

Age 65 to 69 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Wies?aw Orlikowski

IISA

Cold

IISA

IISA

Time

06:41.29

09:31.67

Time

12:57.59

Time

13:47.47

Age 55 to 59 (Female)
AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

v

Age 60 to 64 (Female)
AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Zuzanna Dr??kiewicz

Age 65 to 69 (Female)
AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

1 gy 'Wona Lubinska

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) [ISA = [ISA Membership Level

IISA

IISA

IISA

Time

Time

15:39.37

Time

14:42.65

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC



Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup - Results 7

250m Freestyle Results

OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 gumm Marcin Szarpak (23) Cold 02:48.66 w w & 1 gy Karolina Szalast (19) Cool 03:02.12 & "
2 pmmm Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (31) Cool 03:00.11 " 2 pmmm Hanna Bakuniak (28) 03:10.76
3 g Marek Rother (56) 03:06.64 & 3 mmm Aleksandra BEDNAREK (26) Cold 03:30.06
4 pmmm Jakub Muszy?ski (23) Cool 03:08.58 4 pmm Hanna Szebesczyk (23) Cool 03:51.32
5 pmmm Piotr Konopacki (46) Cold 03:14.22 «" 5 mmm gg;r;ieszkaSTACHOWIAK Cool 04:08.70 «*
¢ B christof wandratsch (58) 03:14.74 6 pmmm Wiktoria Lewandowska (33) Cold 04:14.20 "
7 mmm Andrzej Kowalczyk (33) Cool 03:35.40 7 pmm Jagoda Szwarc (40) Cool 04:45.40
g M | ars Mack (49) 03:37.46 8 pmmmm Anna Kotecka (59) Cool 04:46.76
9 pmmm Mateusz Stefaniak (32) Cool 03:38.86 9 pmmm Karolina Bobryk (27) Cool 05:15.70
10 pumm Lukasz Flisikowski (43) Cool 03:42.84 & 10 pmmm Agnieszka Ceranka (46) Cool 05:54.85
11 E Gerald Daringer (48) 03:43.84 11 gy Marta Szcze?niak (46) Cool 09:12.80
12 g Leszek Zawadzki (41) Cold 03:45.06
13 pumm ANDRZEJ HARENDA (56) Cool 03:52.64
14 pmmm Maciej Leszczy?ski (49) Cold 04:03.50
15 pumm Krzysztof Kalinowski (49) Cold 04:06.18
16 pumm Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka (49) Cold 04:08.56
17 g Jacek Sztandar (52) Cool  04:17.70
18 g Artur Mamrot (52) Cool 04:24.41
19 pumm Ernest Wesolowski (41) Cool 04:25.08
20 pumy MICHAL OSMANSKI (52) Cool 04:27.92
2] pumm Przemyslaw Nawrocki (47) Cool 04:38.40
22 pumm Grzegorz Kumiszcza (39) Cool 04:54.86 &
23 pumm Arkadiusz Kraczkowski (53)  Cool  05:03.30
24 g Piotr Rapacki (46) Cool 05:03.88
25 g Bartlomiej Stachnik (49) Cool  05:29.39
26 gy Michal Serden (40) Cool 05:35.07
27 g Bart?omiej Kopci?ski (27) Cool 05:55.96 &
28 g Bartlomiej Nagalewski (48)  Cool 05:56.89
29 pumm Grzegorz Truchan (63) Cool 06:17.48
30 pumm Jerzy Skulimowski (65) Cool 06:19.24 &
31 pummy Wies?aw Orlikowski (67) Cool 06:27.18
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Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 pmmm Marcin Szarpak Cold 02:48.66
2 pumm Jakub Muszy?ski 03:08.58

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

1 pgmg Bart?omiej Kopci?ski 05:55.96

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 o Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko 03:00.11
2 pmm Andrzej Kowalczyk 03:35.40
3 pmm Mateusz Stefaniak 03:38.86

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

1 pmmm Grzegorz Kumiszcza 04:54.86

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 o Lukasz Flisikowski 03:42.84
2 o Leszek Zawadzki Cold 03:45.06
3 pmmm Ernest Wesolowski 04:25.08
4 o Michal Serden 05:35.07

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Piotr Konopacki Cold 03:14.22
2 I Lars Mack 03:37.46
3 E Gerald Daringer 03:43.84
4 pmmm Maciej Leszczy?ski Cold 04:03.50
5 pmmmm Krzysztof Kalinowski Cold 04:06.18
6 pmmg Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka Cold 04:08.56

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v oW

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

W

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Karolina Szalast

2 pmmm Hanna Szebesczyk

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pugg Hanna Bakuniak
2 - Aleksandra BEDNAREK

3 mmm Karolina Bobryk

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Wiktoria Lewandowska

Age 35 to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pumm Jagoda Szwarc

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pmmm Agnieszka Ceranka

2 pmm Marta Szcze?niak

IISA

IISA

IISA

Cold

IISA

Cold

IISA

IISA

IISA

Time

Time

03:02.12

03:51.32

Time

03:10.76

03:30.06

05:15.70

Time

04:14.20

Time

Time

04:45.40

Time

05:54.85

09:12.80

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v oW

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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7 mmmm Przemyslaw Nawrocki (47)
8 pmmm Piotr Rapacki (46)
9 g Bartlomiej Stachnik (49)

10 pumm Bartlomiej Nagalewski (48)

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Jacek Sztandar (52)
2 gy Artur Mamrot (52)
3 mmmm MICHAL OSMANSKI (52)

4 pmmm Arkadiusz Kraczkowski (53)

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pmmm Marek Rother (56)

2 I christof wandratsch (58)

3 mmm ANDRZEJ HARENDA (56)

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Grzegorz Truchan (63)

Age 65 to 69 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 g Jerzy Skulimowski (65)

2 g Wies?aw Orlikowski (67)

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

04:38.40

05:03.88

05:29.39

05:56.89

Time

04:17.70

04:24.41

04:27.92

05:03.30

Time

03:06.64

03:14.74

03:52.64

Time

06:17.48

Time

06:19.24

06:27.18

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Agnieszka STACHOWIAK

== (55)

2 g Anna Kotecka (59)

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA = IISA Membership Level

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Time

Time

04:08.70

04:46.76

Time

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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OVERALL (Male)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CA Swimmer Name

Pawe? Bednarczyk (30)

Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (31)

S?awomir Wilkowski (29)

Tymoteusz ?wiecak (25)

Bartosz Ciezki (30)

Jakub Muszy?ski (23)

Micha? Perl (28)

Olaf Meller (32)
Wilhelm Gromisz (47)
Andrzej Kowalczyk (33)
christof wandratsch (58)
Mateusz Stefaniak (32)
Lars Mack (49)

Lukasz Flisikowski (43)

Gerald Daringer (48)

ANDRZEJ HARENDA (56)

Tomasz Lutkowski (49)
Mateusz K?dzior (51)
MICHAL OSMANSKI (52)
Krzysztof Cha?at (44)
Grzegorz Kumiszcza (39)
Michal Kosik (40)
Vladimir Vokhminov (36)
Jaroslaw Terlecki (48)
Micha? W?odarczyk (47)
Piotr Rapacki (46)
Mariusz Keler (43)
Michal Serden (40)

Julia Laszkiewicz (51)
Rafa? Miszkiniuk (42)

Jerzy Skulimowski (65)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

100m Freestyle Results

OVERALL (Female)

Time

01:00.44

01:01.15

01:01.36

01:01.95

01:02.56

01:03.15

01:04.03

01:04.75

01:05.39

01:08.81

01:09.32

01:10.76

01:13.54

01:14.98

01:15.14

01:15.86

01:16.18

01:21.28

01:27.34

01:29.08

01:31.19

01:34.30

01:36.11

01:38.38

01:39.16

01:41.47

01:41.89

01:44.40

01:52.66

01:54.48

02:02.63

AR ER WR WC

v v v

[N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CA Swimmer Name

Karolina Szalast (19)

Ola Dudek (23)

Hanna Szebesczyk (23)

Aleksandra Kabelis (31)

Klaudia Maria Koczorowska

(44)

Agnieszka STACHOWIAK

(55)
Marta Rother (56)
Agata Cupial (46)

Aldona Prusinowska (64)

Wiktoria Lewandowska (33)

Jagoda Szwarc (40)

Mirela Mazur (36)

Anna Kotecka (59)

Natalia Zeszutek (39)

Magdalena Boinska (46)

Katarzyna Bugaj (44)

Karolina Pakura (48)

Agata Berhel (44)

Katarzyna Wiechowska (41)

Marta Szcze?niak (46)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Time

01:07.04

01:09.12

01:18.39

01:22.16

01:24.18

01:26.87

01:27.87

01:30.04

01:30.79

01:30.88

01:34.78

01:35.51

01:40.48

01:44.13

01:48.64

01:49.04

01:51.35

01:54.51

02:38.78

03:18.42

AR ER WR WC

v v v
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32 gy Pawel Stroczynski (44)
Dariusz Gromotowicz (32)
Bartlomiej Nagalewski (48)
Karol Tumialis (42)

36 Artur Durbacz (60)

w
[&)]

37 Damian Michalak (35)

Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Jakub Muszy?ski (23)

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy S?awomir Wilkowski (29)
2 pmm Tymoteusz ?wiecak (25)

3 mmm Micha? Perl (28)

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Pawe? Bednarczyk (30)

2 g Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (31)
3 g Bartosz Ciezki (30)

4 g Olaf Meller (32)

5 pmm Andrzej Kowalczyk (33)

6 pmmm Mateusz Stefaniak (32)

7 g Dariusz Gromotowicz (32)

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Grzegorz Kumiszcza (39)
2 g V'adimir Vokhminov (36)

Damian Michalak (35)

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

02:07.14

02:09.86

02:10.89

02:19.08

02:44.09

02:47.66

Time

Time

01:03.15

Time

01:01.36

01:01.95

01:04.03

Time

01:00.44

01:01.15

01:02.56

01:04.75

01:08.81

01:10.76

02:09.86

Time

01:31.19

01:36.11

02:47.66

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v v

AR ER WR WC

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pumm Karolina Szalast (19)
2 . Ola Dudek (23)

3 mmm Hanna Szebesczyk (23)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Aleksandra Kabelis (31)

2 pmmm Wiktoria Lewandowska (33)

Age 35to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Mirela Mazur (36)

2 pum Natalia Zeszutek (39)

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cold

IISA

Cool

Cool

Time

Time

01:07.04

01:09.12

01:18.39

Time

Time

01:22.16

01:30.88

Time

01:35.51

01:44.13

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v
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Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pumm lukasz Flisikowski (43)
2 pmmm Krzysztof Cha?at (44)
3 g Michal Kosik (40)

4 pmmm Mariusz Keler (43)

5 pmmm Michal Serden (40)

6 g Rafa? Miszkiniuk (42)
7 mmmm Pawel Stroczynski (44)
8 g Karol Tumialis (42)

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Wilhelm Gromisz (47)
Lars Mack (49)

Gerald Daringer (48)
Tomasz Lutkowski (49)
Jaroslaw Terlecki (48)
Micha? W?odarczyk (47)
Piotr Rapacki (46)

Bartlomiej Nagalewski (48)

IN

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Mateusz K?dzior (51)
2 gmmm MICHAL OSMANSKI (52)

3 g Julia Laszkiewicz (51)

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 EE christof wandratsch (58)

2 gmm ANDRZEJHARENDA (56)

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Artur Durbacz (60)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

Time

01:14.98

01:29.08

01:34.30

01:41.89

01:44.40

01:54.48

02:07.14

02:19.08

Time

01:05.39

01:13.54

01:15.14

01:16.18

01:38.38

01:39.16

01:41.47

02:10.89

Time

01:21.28

01:27.34

01:52.66

Time

01:09.32

01:15.86

Time

02:44.09

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

N Klaudia Maria Koczorowska
e ET)

2 pmmm Jagoda Szwarc (40)

3 pmm Katarzyna Bugaj (44)

4 pmm Agata Berhel (44)

5 pmm Katarzyna Wiechowska (41)

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 g Agata Cupial (46)
2 pmmm Magdalena Boinska (46)
3 mmm Karolina Pakura (48)

4 pmmm Marta Szcze?niak (46)

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Agnieszka STACHOWIAK

e G
2 pmmm Marta Rother (56)

3 mmm Anna Kotecka (59)

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Aldona Prusinowska (64)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Time

01:24.18

01:34.78

01:49.04

01:54.51

02:38.78

Time

01:30.04

01:48.64

01:51.35

03:18.42

Time

Time

01:26.87

01:27.87

01:40.48

Time

01:30.79

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v
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Age 65 to 69 (Male)

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Jerzy Skulimowski (65) Cool 02:02.63 &

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = lISA Membership Level

IISA

Time

AR ER WR WC
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OVERALL (Male)

CA Swimmer Name
Micha? Perl

Lars Mack

christof wandratsch
Tymoteusz ?wiecak
Artur Mamrot
?ukasz Suchecki
Bartlomiej Stachnik
Krzysztof Burczaniuk
Tomasz Przybysz

10

Edward Witas

11 Zbigniew Choinski

[e2)

12 MACIEJ KALUZA

Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Micha? Perl

2 g Tymoteusz ?wiecak

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o ?ukasz Suchecki

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

100m Breaststroke Results

Time

01:17.58

01:27.33

01:27.85

01:30.48

01:50.86

01:55.43

02:11.52

02:14.64

02:25.66

02:27.18

02:42.65

02:57.82

Time

Time

Time

01:17.58

01:30.48

Time

Time

Time

01:55.43

AR ER WR WC

v

v

v

AR

AR

AR

v

AR

AR

AR

v

ER

ER

ER

ER

ER

ER

WR WC

WR WC

WR WC

WR WC

WR WC

WR WC

OVERALL (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 Aleksandra BEDNAREK
2 Wiktoria Lewandowska
3 Anja Binder

4 KATARZYNA GACKA

Aleksandra Nawrocka
Agata Cierniak

Kornelia Januszkiewicz
Romualda Kwapisiewicz

Iwona Lubinska

(&)

10 mmm Joanna Rezmer Mazepa

11 Wioletta Pulikowska

12 gy Marta Szcze?niak

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Aleksandra BEDNAREK

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Wiktoria Lewandowska

Age 35 to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 . Anja Binder

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Kornelia Januszkiewicz

IISA

Cold

Cold

IISA

IISA

IISA

Cold

IISA

Cold

IISA

IISA

Time

01:39.40

01:51.56

01:55.97

02:04.14

02:18.09

02:19.29

02:19.73

02:37.94

02:40.09

02:45.10

02:52.29

03:18.58

Time

Time

Time

01:39.40

Time

01:51.56

Time

01:55.97

Time

02:19.73

AR ER WR WC

v

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

v

ER

ER

ER

v

ER

ER

ER

WR WC

WR WC

WR WC

WR WC

WR WC

WR WC
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2 pmmm Tomasz Przybysz

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 = Lars Mack

2 pmmm Bartlomiej Stachnik

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 - Artur Mamrot

2 pmm Krzysztof Burczaniuk

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 = christof wandratsch

2 mmm MACIEJ KALUZA

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 65 to 69 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Zbigniew Choinski

Age 75to 79 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Edward Witas

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

02:25.66

Time AR ER WR WC

01:27.33 «

02:11.52

Time AR ER WR WC

01:50.86

02:14.64

Time AR ER WR WC

01:27.85 &

02:57.82

Time AR ER WR WC

Time AR ER WR WC

02:42.65

Time AR ER WR WC

02:27.18 &'

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 g KATARZYNA GACKA

2 o Aleksandra Nawrocka

3 mmm Avata Cierniak

4 g Joanna Rezmer Mazepa

5 pmm Marta Szcze?niak

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Romualda Kwapisiewicz

2 o Wioletta Pulikowska

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 | Iwona Lubinska

Age 75to 79 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA = lISA Membership Level

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

Time

02:04.14

02:18.09

02:19.29

02:45.10

03:18.58

Time

Time

Time

02:37.94

02:52.29

Time

02:40.09

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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OVERALL (Male)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CA

Swimmer Name

Micha? Perl (28)

S?awomir Wilkowski (29)

Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (31)

Pawe? Bednarczyk (30)
Micha? Jagie??0 (34)
Bartosz Ciezki (30)
Tymoteusz ?wiecak (25)

Jakub Muszy?ski (23)

Wilhelm Gromisz (47)

Korneliusz Zapert (24)
Jakub Kielar (50)
Mateusz Stefaniak (32)
Rafa? Szklarzewski (39)
Andrzej Kowalczyk (33)
christof wandratsch (58)
Lukasz Flisikowski (43)
Rafa? Perl (51)

Lars Mack (49)

Gerald Daringer (48)
Tomasz Lutkowski (49)

Andrzej Fajdasz (51)

ANDRZEJ HARENDA (56)

MICHAL OSMANSKI (52)
Jacek Sztandar (52)
Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka (49)
Bart?omiej Kopci?ski (27)
?ukasz Suchecki (40)
Olaf Meller (32)

ADAM BYSTREK (56)
Wojciech Dysko (40)
Zbigniew Choinski (69)

Sylwester Zalewski (73)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

50m Freestyle Results
OVERALL (Female)

Time

00:27.30

00:27.48

00:27.61

00:27.67

00:27.92

00:28.06

00:28.28

00:28.36

00:29.28

00:30.02

00:30.50

00:31.20

00:31.20

00:31.45

00:31.64

00:31.82

00:32.68

00:32.86

00:33.20

00:33.34

00:34.06

00:35.42

00:35.74

00:35.82

00:37.48

00:37.52

00:37.76

00:39.72

00:39.94

00:41.60

00:43.44

00:43.81

AR ER WR WC

v v

10

11

12

13

14

CA

Swimmer Name

Karolina Szalast (19)

Ola Dudek (23)

Hanna Szebesczyk (23)
Aleksandra Kabelis (31)
Agnieszka Paziewska (50)
Marta Rother (56)

Hanna Bakuniak (28)

Aldona Prusinowska (64)

Agnieszka STACHOWIAK
(55)

Karolina Bobryk (27)
Natalia Zeszutek (39)
Mirela Mazur (36)
Karolina Drews (40)

Marta Szcze?niak (46)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Time

00:32.86

00:34.16

00:35.14

00:37.16

00:38.10

00:39.50

00:39.78

00:41.08

00:43.12

00:43.23

00:44.90

00:45.18

01:06.86

01:30.00

AR ER WR WC

v
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33 E Albert Witkowski (47) Cool
34 pumm Jerzy Skulimowski (65) Cool
35 g Micha? Kami?ski (31) Cool
36 gy Dominik Chmiel (33) Cool
37 g Bartlomiej Nagalewski (48)  Cool
38 pumg Dawid Fila (33) Cool
Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA
Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA
1 gy Jakub Muszy?ski (23) Cool
2 g Korneliusz Zapert (24) Cool
Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA
1 gy Micha? Perl (28) Cool
2 g S?awomir Wilkowski (29) Cool
3 mmm Tymoteusz ?wiecak (25) Cool
4 g Bart?omiej Kopci?ski (27) Cool
Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA
1 pmmm Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (31) Cool
2 pmmm Pawe? Bednarczyk (30) Cool
3 pmm Micha? Jagie??o (34) Cool
4 pgmmm Bartosz Ciezki (30) Cool
5 pmmm Mateusz Stefaniak (32) Cool
6 pmmm Andrzej Kowalczyk (33) Cool
7 mmm Olaf Meller (32) Cool
8 pmmm Micha? Kami?ski (31) Cool
9 g Dominik Chmiel (33) Cool
10 gumm Dawid Fila (33) Cool
Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA

00:48.78

00:49.46

00:50.66

00:51.68

00:56.38

01:02.84

Time

Time

00:28.36

00:30.02

Time

00:27.30

00:27.48

00:28.28

00:37.52

Time

00:27.61

00:27.67

00:27.92

00:28.06

00:31.20

00:31.45

00:39.72

00:50.66

00:51.68

01:02.84

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pumm Karolina Szalast (19)
2 . Ola Dudek (23)

3 mmm Hanna Szebesczyk (23)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pgmg Hanna Bakuniak (28)

2 g Karolina Bobryk (27)

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pmmm Aleksandra Kabelis (31)

Age 35to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA

Time

Time

00:32.86

00:34.16

00:35.14

Time

00:39.78

00:43.23

Time

00:37.16

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC



Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup - Results

18

1 g Rafa? Szklarzewski (39) Cool 00:31.20

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 g Lukasz Flisikowski (43) Cool 00:31.82
2 mmm “ukasz Suchecki (40) Cool 00:37.76
3 mmm Wojciech Dysko (40) Cool 00:41.60

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 Wilhelm Gromisz (47) Cool 00:29.28
2 Lars Mack (49) 00:32.86
3 Gerald Daringer (48) 00:33.20
Tomasz Lutkowski (49) Cold 00:33.34

Jaros?aw Dziuba?ka (49) Cold 00:37.48

Albert Witkowski (47) Cool 00:48.78

Il LHmi

Bartlomiej Nagalewski (48)  Cool 00:56.38

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time
1 gy Jakub Kielar (50) Cool 00:30.50
2 pmm Rafa? Perl (51) Cool 00:32.68
3 pmm Andrzej Fajdasz (51) Cool 00:34.06

4 pmm MICHAL OSMANSKI (52) Cool 00:35.74

5 pmmm Jacek Sztandar (52) Cool 00:35.82

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

1 B christof wandratsch (58) 00:31.64

2 pmm ANDRZEJHARENDA (56) Cool 00:35.42

3 mmm ADAM BYSTREK (56) Cool  00:39.94

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

Age 65 to 69 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

1 gy Natalia Zeszutek (39)

2 g Mirela Mazur (36)

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Karolina Drews (40)

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Marta Szcze?niak (46)

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Agnieszka Paziewska (50)

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name
1 gy Marta Rother (56)

Agnieszka STACHOWIAK

-

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Aldona Prusinowska (64)

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

IISA

00:44.90

00:45.18

Time

01:06.86

Time

01:30.00

Time

00:38.10

Time

00:39.50

00:43.12

Time

00:41.08

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC
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1 g Zbigniew Choinski (69) Cool 00:43.44
2 g Jerzy Skulimowski (65) Cool 00:49.46
Age 70 to 74 (Male) Age 70 to 74 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 g Sylwester Zalewski (73) Cool 00:43.81

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) IISA = lISA Membership Level
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PARA Category: 50m Freestyle Results

OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 pumm Karolina Drews 01:06.86
Age 40 to 44 (Male) Age 40 to 44 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 pumm Karolina Drews 01:06.86

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) IISA = lISA Membership Level
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OVERALL (Male)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CA Swimmer Name

Micha? Perl (28)

Tymoteusz ?wiecak (25)

Lars Mack (49)

christof wandratsch (58)

Janusz Dudzinski (50)

Artur Mamrot (52)

?ukasz Suchecki (40)

Maciej Gruzewski (40)

Albert Witkowski (47)

Tomasz Przybysz (44)
Edward Witas (75)

Zbigniew Choinski (69)

HEEER AEEEEER RN

Piotr Filonowicz (44)

Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

1

2

3 mmm S?awomir Wilkowski (29)

CA Swimmer Name

mmm Vicha? Perl (28)

mmm Tymoteusz ?wiecak (25)

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

S?awomir Wilkowski (29)

Marcin Lewandowski (35)

Krzysztof Burczaniuk (52)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

50m Breaststroke Results
OVERALL (Female)

Time

00:33.74

00:37.26

00:37.47

00:39.30

00:40.12

00:44.32

00:47.19

00:48.20

00:48.55

00:51.02

00:54.40

00:56.10

01:00.46

01:01.28

01:08.20

01:19.06

Time

Time

Time

00:33.74

00:37.26

00:37.47

Time

AR ER WR WC

v W 1

10

11

12

13

' 14

15

CA

Swimmer Name

Aleksandra BEDNAREK (26)

Marta Rother (56)

Karolina Bobryk (27)

Wiktoria Lewandowska (33)

Agnieszka Paziewska (50)

Anja Binder (37)

Romualda Kwapisiewicz (62)

Aleksandra Nawrocka (47)

Dorota Durka (44)

Joanna Rezmer Mazepa (48)

Teresa Kumiszcza (40)

Agnieszka Maciejewska (42)

Katarzyna Wiechowska (41)

Wioletta Pulikowska (62)

Marta Szcze?niak (46)

Junior (Female)

AR ER WR WC

CA

Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

AR ER WR WC

CA

Swimmer Name

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

AR ER WR WC

v v

CA

Swimmer Name

1 pumm Aleksandra BEDNAREK (26)

2 pumm Karolina Bobryk (27)

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

AR ER WR WC

CA

Swimmer Name

1 pumm Wiktoria Lewandowska (33)

Age 35 to 39 (Female)

IISA

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

IISA

Cold

Cool

IISA

Cold

Time

00:45.32

00:48.54

00:50.60

00:50.79

00:53.60

00:54.23

01:04.03

01:04.62

01:04.82

01:11.99

01:16.46

01:18.08

01:20.44

01:20.58

01:34.46

Time

Time

Time

00:45.32

00:50.60

Time

00:50.79

AR ER WR WC

v

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC
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CA Swimmer Name IISA

1 o Marcin Lewandowski

Age 40 to 44 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name 1ISA

1 g ?ukasz Suchecki
2 mmm Maciej Gruzewski
3 gmm Tomasz Przybysz

4 o Piotr Filonowicz

Age 45 to 49 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

1 = Lars Mack

2 B Albert Witkowski

Age 50 to 54 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name 1ISA

1 g Janusz Dudzinski
2 mmm Artur Mamrot

3 mmm Krzysztof Burczaniuk

Age 55 to 59 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

1 = christof wandratsch

Age 60 to 64 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

Age 65 to 69 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

1 gy Zbigniew Choinski

Age 75to 79 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name 1ISA

1 (= Edward Witas

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

Time AR ER WR WC

00:48.20

Time AR ER WR WC

00:48.55

00:51.02

01:00.46

01:19.06

Time AR ER WR WC

00:39.30

00:54.40

Time AR ER WR WC

00:44.32

00:47.19

00:56.10

Time AR ER WR WC

00:40.12

Time AR ER WR WC

Time AR ER WR WC

01:08.20

Time AR ER WR WC

01:01.28 «

CA Swimmer Name

1 . Anja Binder

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pumm Dorota Durka

2 pmm Teresa Kumiszcza

3 mmm A9nieszka Maciejewska

4 pmm Katarzyna Wiechowska

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Aleksandra Nawrocka

2 g Joanna Rezmer Mazepa

3 mm Marta Szcze?niak

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pmmm Agnieszka Paziewska

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pgmg Marta Rother

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Romualda Kwapisiewicz

2 omm Wioletta Pulikowska

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 75to 79 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA = lIISA Membership Level

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

Time

00:54.23

Time

01:04.82

01:16.46

01:18.08

01:20.44

Time

01:04.62

01:11.99

01:34.46

Time

00:53.60

Time

00:48.54

Time

01:04.03

01:20.58

Time

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC
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OVERALL (Male)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CA

Swimmer Name

Pawe? Bednarczyk (30)
S?awomir Wilkowski (29)
Wilhelm Gromisz (47)
Micha? Perl (28)

Micha? Jagie??0 (34)
Korneliusz Zapert (24)
Jakub Kielar (50)
Tymoteusz ?wiecak (25)
christof wandratsch (58)
Lars Mack (49)

Andrzej Kowalczyk (33)
Patryk Wojciechowski (26)
ANDRZEJ HARENDA (56)
Andrzej Fajdasz (51)
Marcin Lewandowski (35)
ADAM BYSTREK (56)

Artur Durbacz (60)

Junior (Male)

CA

Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA

Swimmer Name

1 pumm Korneliusz Zapert (24)

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA

Swimmer Name

S?awomir Wilkowski (29)

Micha? Perl (28)

mmm TYmoteusz ?wiecak (25)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

mmm Patryk Wojciechowski (26) Cool

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

Time

00:29.26

00:29.32

00:29.64

00:29.86

00:30.62

00:31.36

00:32.17

00:33.09

00:35.72

00:36.04

00:37.18

00:39.88

00:40.00

00:41.22

00:45.49

00:52.94

01:25.62

Time

Time

00:31.36

Time

00:29.32

00:29.86

00:33.09

00:39.88

50m Butterfly Results

AR ER WR WC

v v

v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

OVERALL (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pumg Karolina Szalast (19)
2 pgmmm Hanna Szebesczyk (23)
3 mmm Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (55)

4 g Mirela Mazur (36)

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pumg Karolina Szalast (19)

2 pmmm Hanna Szebesczyk (23)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

Time

00:32.29

00:39.74

00:42.87

00:49.94

Time

Time

00:32.29

00:39.74

Time

AR ER WR WC

v v v

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v v v

AR ER WR WC
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CA Swimmer Name

1 pumm Pawe? Bednarczyk
2 pmmm Micha? Jagie??0

3 mmm Andrzej Kowalczyk

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Marcin Lewandowski

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Wilhelm Gromisz

2 = Lars Mack

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Jakub Kielar

2 pmm Andrzej Fajdasz

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 = christof wandratsch
2 pmm ANDRZEJ HARENDA

3 mmm ADAM BYSTREK

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 gy Artur Durbacz

Age 65 to 69 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

IISA

Time

00:29.26

00:30.62

00:37.18

Time

00:45.49

Time

Time

00:29.64

00:36.04

Time

00:32.17

00:41.22

Time

00:35.72

00:40.00

00:52.94

Time

01:25.62

Time

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

CA Swimmer Name

Age 35to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 o Mirela Mazur

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pmm Agnieszka STACHOWIAK

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 65 to 69 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

IISA = lISA Membership Level

IISA Time AR ER WR WC

IISA Time AR ER WR WC

00:49.94

IISA Time AR ER WR WC

IISA Time AR ER WR WC

IISA Time AR ER WR WC

IISA Time AR ER WR WC

00:42.87 &

IISA Time AR ER WR WC

IISA Time AR ER WR WC
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Country:

Country Association:
GPS Location:
Altitude:

World Champs:
National Champs:
Referee:

Medical Officer:
[ISA Official:
Event Director:
Event Contact:

Event Email:

EVENT DETAILS

Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup
Sat, 8 Jan 2022 - Fri, 5 Apr 2024

Poland

Poland

5452° N 18.55° E
sea level

No

Yes

Wojciech Kosiedowski
Aleksandra Kabelis
Leszek Naziemiec
Piotr Biankowski
Piotr Biankowski

kontakt@gwsc.pl

GDYNIA

Water Temperature:
Air Temperature:
Wind Speed:

Wind Chill:

Course:

Fresh/Salt Water:

Event Distances:

2.39°C
1.00°C

20.0 km/h
-4.0°C
Certified Pool
Salt

1000m Freestyle
500m Freestyle
250m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Bultterfly



